Fixed Assets Register - Saltfleetby Parish Council as at Jan 2025

Description

New Village Signs

Bus Shelter
Millenium Bench
Notice Boards (4 off)

Bench

Lychgate

Garden Planter (3 off)
Garden Planter

BT Telephone Box

Tommy Statue
Brother Printer

USB Cable 1.8 m

Dell Latitude Base
Brayden CPR Manikin

Location

Village Roads

Opp St Peter's Church
Opp St Peter's Church
LTFCx 2

Prussian Queen

All Saints Church

All Saints Church

St Clements Churchyard
Opp St Peter's Church
Opp Prussian Queen
LTFC

Opp All Saints Church
LTFC

LTFC

CU Medical Systems IPAD SPU Training Ur LTFC

Speed Gun
Clickers
Red Dog Bin

1 Triple Door Noticeboard
Polysheet for Telephone Box

CSW Sign (20ff)
USB storage sticks

Speed awareness posts

Speed awareness signs

Magnets for Noticeboard

Iphone charger

Defibrillators x 3 plus 2 cabinets
Recording Device

Poppies for Remembrance Sunday
Red Dog Bin

Router

Signed:--

Clir J M Lusby (Chair)

Date of
Acquisition

2019

NK
NK
NK
NK
NK
NK
Mar-12
2013
2013
2015
2015
2018
2018
2018
2021
2022
2022
2022
Jan 23
Mar 2023
Jun 2023
July 2023
2023
Sept 2023
Dec 2023
Dec 2023
Mar 2024
April 2024
April 2024
July 2024
Oct 2024
Nov 2024
Dec 2024

Supplier

Wazel Wood Floor - Posts
JS Trading - Signs

NK

NK

NK }
NK }
NK }
NK

NK

NK

NK

British Telecom

British Telecom
Remembered Trading Ltd
Printerland.co.uk
Printerland.co.uk

Dell Products

Defib World

Defib World

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Whitelight

B&Q

Protect Signs

Amazon

Lincs County Council
Elancity

Amazon

Ebay

Safe Lincs

Amazon

Royal British Legion
Amazon

Amazon

Price New
(exc VAT)

£3,080.00

£3,210.00
£856.00

£1,331.02

£856.00
£1,500.00
£2,700.00
£900.00
£1.00
£1.00
£625.00
£163.00
£4.00
£809.00
£450.00
£349.00
£193.69
£12.89
£153.82
£1,664.00
£26.00
£163.60
£26.51
£1,200.00
£8,800.00
£4.29
£1.99
£3,138.38
£32.49
£28.99
£153.82
£90.82

£32,526.31



