Fixed Assets Register - Saltfleetby Parish Council as at Jan 2025

Description	Location	Date of Acquisition	Supplier	Price New (exc VAT)
New Village Signs	Village Roads	2019	Wazel Wood Floor - Posts JS Trading - Signs	£3,080.00
Bus Shelter	Opp St Peter's Church	NK	NK	£3,210.00
Millenium Bench	Opp St Peter's Church	NK	NK	£856.00
Notice Boards (4 off)	LTFC x 2	NK	NK }	
	Prussian Queen	NK	NK }	£1,331.02
	All Saints Church	NK	NK }	
Bench	All Saints Church	NK	NK	£856.00
Lychgate	St Clements Churchyard	Mar-12	NK	£1,500.00
Garden Planter (3 off)	Opp St Peter's Church	2013	NK	£2,700.00
Garden Planter	Opp Prussian Queen	2013	NK	£900.00
BT Telephone Box	LTFC	2015	British Telecom	£1.00
	Opp All Saints Church	2015	British Telecom	£1.00
Tommy Statue	LTFC	2018	Remembered Trading Ltd	£625.00
Brother Printer		2018	Printerland.co.uk	£163.00
USB Cable 1.8 m		2018	Printerland.co.uk	£4.00
Dell Latitude Base		2021	Dell Products	£809.00
Brayden CPR Manikin	LTFC	2022	Defib World	£450.00
CU Medical Systems IPAD SPU Training U	Jr LTFC	2022	Defib World	£349.00
Speed Gun		2022	Amazon	£193.69
Clickers		Jan 23	Amazon	£12.89
Red Dog Bin		Mar 2023	Amazon	£153.82
1 Triple Door Noticeboard		Jun 2023	Whitelight	£1,664.00
Polysheet for Telephone Box		July 2023	B&Q	£26.00
CSW Sign (2off)		2023	Protect Signs	£163.60
USB storage sticks		Sept 2023	Amazon	£26.51
Speed awareness posts		Dec 2023	Lincs County Council	£1,200.00
Speed awareness signs		Dec 2023	Elancity	£8,800.00
Magnets for Noticeboard		Mar 2024	Amazon	£4.29
Iphone charger		April 2024	Ebay	£1.99
Defibrillators x 3 plus 2 cabinets		April 2024	Safe Lincs	£3,138.38
Recording Device		July 2024	Amazon	£32.49
Poppies for Remembrance Sunday		Oct 2024	Royal British Legion	£28.99
Red Dog Bin		Nov 2024	Amazon	£153.82
Router		Dec 2024	Amazon	£90.82
				£32,526.31

Signed:-- Cllr J M Lusby (Chair)